Specifications
Materials of Construction
Membrane Polyethersulfone
Gaskets Polypropylene
Spacer Polypropylene
Sealing compound Silicone white
Pore Size|Retention Rate
PESU ultrafiltration cassettes are available in

100 kD 	 450
300 kD	 600
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
Cut Off Sartocube® Cassettes
3.5 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Cassettes
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
0.14 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice 200 Cassettes
0.02 m² Filter Area
10 kD 3M21463935E-BSW 3M21463907E--SW 3M51463901E--SW 3M81463902E--SW
30 kD 3M21465935E-BSW 3M21465907E--SW 3M51465901E--SW 3M81465902E--SW
100 kD 3M21466835E-BSW 3M21466807E--SW 3M51466801E--SW 3M81466802E--SW
300 kD 3M21467935E-BSW 3M21467907E--SW 3M51467901E--SW 3M81467902E--SW
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. | W
Publication No.: SPC2074-e12111